
TITLE:

IFB# 1410644046
Coordinator Buyer Meeting Time

Samuel Ramirez Daniel Kruck 9:00 AM

krucdr@jea.com

COMPANY NAME NAME PHONE NO. EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Applied Drilling Paul Petrey 813-695-4358 paul@applieddrillingengineering.com X

Complete Services Well Drilling Cecil Cauley 904-693-8635 cecil@jaxwelldrilling.com X X X

Complete Services Well Drilling Blake Hare 912-659-9087 blake@jaxwelldrilling.com X X X

Youngquist Brothers LLC Bill Musselwhite 239-910-1191 bill@youngquistbrothers.com X

Youngquist Brothers LLC Matt Young 239-771-4032 matt@youngquistbrothers.com X

A.C. Schultes of Florida, Inc Bryan Edgerton 813-781-3014 bryan.acsfl@acschultes.com

All Webb's Enterprises Daved Webb 561-718-5092 davidwebbjr@allwebbs.com

ASRus, LLC Mark McNeal mmcneal@asrus.net

Florida Drilling Mike Black 561-371-9985 mike@fldrilling.com

Hazen and Sawyer Caitlin Klug 904-296-1503 cklug@hazenandsawyer.com

Southeast Drilling Bart Ziegler 912-968-7277 wbz@southeastdrilling.net

JEA WebEx

PRE-BID ATTENDEES

Wednesday, April 27, 2022

Meeting Date

Nassau WRF Exploratory Injection Well

mailto:krucdr@jea.com
mailto:blake@jaxwelldrilling.com

